P15000018089

(Re	equestor's Name)	 :
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	
		ļ
·		l :
		

ifice Use Only



600267448096

02/05/15--01004--009 **87.50



2-25-15 CA

COVERLETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

0.5	\\(\)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
SUBJECT: C.D	. WILLIAMS GR	OUP, INC. Tenane- <u>mustinci</u> i	JDF SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ides of incorporation and	La check for:
S70 00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	U \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: C	amell D. William	S c Primed or typed)	
52	20 Errol Parkway	Aldress	· /· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A	popka, Florida 32	2 <mark>712</mark> State & Zin	Annual Control of the
Z _r (07-569-8694	elephoue number	
CV	villiams@pesiec.com	Y Editor roture innual report	notitication)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpor	ration shall be: C.D. Williams G	roup, inc			
ARTICLE II PR	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	,	Mailing address, if different is:		
520 Errol P	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	SAME AS ABOVE			
Apopka, Flo	orida 32712				
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	RPOSE The corporation is organized is:	ate as a for	profit business and to		
engage in a	activities that generate	a profit.			
			75 T		
			P		
			Service Control of the Control of th		
		······	ORNE ORNE		
			OA S		
	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR otte: Camell D. Williams, Pres/CEO	RS	Yvette S. Williams, VP		
Address	520 Errol Parkway	_ Address:	520 Errol Parkway		
7 (d) (33	Apopka Florida 32712		Apopka, Florida 32712		
Name and Ti		Name and Title	Autumn Respress, Secretary		
Address	520 Errol Parkway	_ Address:	520 Errol Parkway		
. vacaress	Apopka Florida 32712		Apopka, Florida 32712		
N 177	chala D. Williams	Name and Title	Chanisha L. Williamd-Steagal		
	520 Errol Parkway		520 Errol Parkway		
Address	Apopka, Florida 32712	Address:	Apopka, Florida 32712		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and FI Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) c Camell D Williams	of the registered agent is:	
Address	520 Errol Parkway	-	Eq. 5
	Apopka, Flordia 32712		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		23 1
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		75 4
Name:	Camell D. Williams		
Address:	520 Errol Parkway		>
	Apopka, Florida 32712	_	
Having peen nan this certificate, 1)	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces in fauliliar with and acceptant appointment as re	s for the above stated corporat gistered agent and agree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
(wel	IN Well		2/19/2015
Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date
1 submit this doc document to the)	ument and affirm that the facts stayed berein are Verygyment of State constitutes a shird degree felo.	true, I am aware that the fal- ny as provided for in s.817,155,	se information submitted in a , , F.S.
/ ful	V N 14V,W _		2/19/2015
	Required Signature/licorporator		Date



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 11, 2015

2 ·

CAMELL D. WILLIAMS 520 ERROL PARKWAY APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: C,D, WILLIAMS GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000010102



We have received your document for C,D, WILLIAMS GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 515A00002860